EBSPDr. FFBranco

Porto Santo

Horario 2025|2026

Untis 2025
6/10/2025

11°C SE urso Ciéncias Socioecondmicas

DT: Diana Ruas

Segunda

Quarta

Quinta

Sexta

8:10
8:55

8:55
9:40

EcoA s33

EcoA s42

.Geo A s41

.MatA

s12

Intervalo Ml

10:00
10:45

10:45
11:30

.GeoA s14

MatA s12
MatA s12

EcoA s42

Ing7 s8

Intervalo MlI

11:45
12:30

12:30
13:15

.MatA s12

MatA s12

Ing7 s8

.Port s20

.EF G1

Almogo

13:35
14:20

14:20
15:05

Intervalo Tl
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